

ITEM NO. 3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO..... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7277 OF 2002

SUBHAN RAO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARVATHI BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for withdrawal of appearance/discharge)

(With Office report dated 22.2.2006)

Date: 02/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant

Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let Ms. I.A. for discharge/appearance is permitted to be withdrawn.

Punam Kumari, learned counsel continue with the matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master

ter

