

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7277 OF 2002

SUBHAN RAO & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARVATHI BAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashish, Adv.
Ms.E.R.Sumathy, Adv.
Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.N.Ganpule, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.Shyam Divan, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of
the appellants commenced his arguments at 3.50 P.M. and was on his
legs when the court rose for the day.

For further arguments, the case be listed on 06.04.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master